
Bad
Michael Jackson

Bad

1/4

= 120

Standard tuning

1

10 12 14 15

S-Gt

7

17

27

35

0
17

0
17

0
17

17

19

17

19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

40

17

19

49

59

7
0

7
0

7
0

9

11

0
17

0
17

0
17

64

17

19
19

17

17

15
19

17

17

15

19

17
15

17

15

14

12

17

14

67

17

19

16

18

15

17

17

15

14

12

12

10

10

12

73

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

83

7
0

7
0

7
0

9

11

0
17

0
17

0
17

88

98

0

2

5

2

10

7

5

7

10

7

15

12

20

17

104

20

17

17

19

17

19
19

17

17

15
19

17

17

15

106

19

17
15

17

15

14

12

17

14

17

19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

109

16

18

15

17

17

15

14

12

12

10

10

12

0

2

5

2

10

7

5

7

10

7

15

12

20

17

112

20

17

17

19

17

19
19

17

17

15
19

17

17

15

114

19

17
15

17

15

14

12

17

14

17

19

117

16

18

15

17

17

15

14

12

12

10

10

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


